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PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY

TECHNOLOGY E&O

Does your insured with technology risks have 
all the coverage they need? 
Technology E&O claims resulting from an insured’s negligence can 
cause financial loss to their clients due to:

• Business Interruption
• Cyber Attacks 
• Hardware Defects
• I/P Rights Infringement
• Invasion of Privacy/Publicity
• Negligent Acts
• Online & Offline Media
• Plagiarism
• Security Breaches
• Software Products
• Trade Secret Misappropriation
• Systems Failure
• Tech Services
• Unintentional Breach of Contract

• Accounting Software
• Application Services
• Cloud Computing
• Computer Repair
• Custom Software Developer
• E-commerce
• Game Developer
• Hardware & Software Services
• Internet & Application  

Software Providers

Target Classes
(including but not limited to)

• Search Engines 
• Social Media Companies
• Software & Computer Consultants
• Software Programmers/Developers
• System Integrators
• Tech Support Services/Consultants
• Telecommunications Company
• Web Development Services
• Web Hosting

Give one of our  
Professional Liability  
brokers a call to discuss 
our Tech E&O options.

Alec Immordino 
ext 8784 
aimmordino@arlingtonroe.com

Anita Jones
ext 8622
ajones@arlingtonroe.com

Essie Bennett
ext 2260
ebennett@arlingtonroe.com

John Immordino 
ext 8732
jimmordino@arlingtonroe.com

Mark Swayze 
ext 8648
mswayze@arlingtonroe.com

Sarah Immordino
ext 8731
simmordino@arlingtonroe.com 
 
Sonyia Townsend
ext 8668
stownsend@arlingtonroe.com

ArlingtonRoe.com/Professional-Liability(800) 878-9891


